O 00 NO U b WN B

N NNNNNNMNNNNRRPRRPRREPRPRRRR
OO NOOTWU DN WNPRPROWOWVOONOOOUDNWNRLRO

SV Penningberg
Winterkombi 2012

Name

MISSLINGER, Stefan
GASTL, Sebastian
MISSLINGER, Franz
GASTL, Bernhard
SAMMER, Andreas

NISSL, Thomas

SCHROF, Johann
SAMMER, Andreas Jun.
MISSLINGER, Hermann
MISSLINGER, Andreas
EHAMMER, Thomas (weber)
RIEDMANN, Reinhard
MAURACHER, Werner
SAMMER, Christian
KRUCKENHAUSER, Martin
GRATT, Josef

STECHER, Heinz

NISSL, Josef

SCHROLL, Andreas
KRUCKENHAUSER, Patrick
GASTL, Georg

LINDNER, Mario
SCHROLL, Josef
MISSLINGER, Johann
RITTER, Peter

SCHROLL, Hannes
SCHROF, Hannes

FUCHS, Hans

FUCHS, Martin

Mandaleit
Faktor:
ici Schi Rodeln
1971 00:49,34  04:37,75
1966  00:48,5 04:46,31
1973 00:52,2 04:39,37
19088  00:48,3 05:04,30
1960  00:50,9 04:51,83
1975 00:50,7 04:53,66
1968  00:53,7 04:48,94
1984 00:52,5 05:05,93
1970 00:53,3 05:05,93
1977 00:56,1 04:50,41
1984 00:56,30  04:50,97
1966  00:51,7 05:17,61
1966  00:55,9 04:54,91
1992 00:54,4 05:04,79
1963  00:56,2 05:02,70
1966 00:57,6 04:59,08
1951 00:56,9 05:20,92
1962 00:58,8 05:17,02
1995 01:00,6 05:09,43
1997  01:01,7 05:06,13
1972 00:56,7 05:37,22
1998  00:51,1 06:12,80
1996  01:00,7 05:18,52
1956 01:02,8 05:13,24
1950  00:54,2 06:06,51
1998  01:00,7 05:39,49
1997  01:01,9 05:36,49
1956 01:08,6 06:03,94
2000 01:17,9 06:27,96

5,75

Schi Neu

04:43,73
04:38,96
05:00,35
04:37,75
04:52,64
04:51,55
05:08,74
05:02,13
05:06,33
05:22,72
05:23,75
04:57,19
05:21,51
05:12,77
05:23,24
05:31,11
05:27,15
05:38,19
05:48,71
05:54,58
05:25,82
04:53,74
05:48,77
06:00,84
05:11,45
05:49,17
05:56,07
06:34,60
07:27,79

Gesamt

09:21,48
09:25,27
09:39,72
09:42,05
09:44,47
09:45,21
09:57,68
10:08,06
10:12,26
10:13,13
10:14,72
10:14,80
10:16,42
10:17,56
10:25,94
10:30,19
10:48,07
10:55,21
10:58,14
11:00,71
11:03,04
11:06,54
11:07,29
11:14,08
11:17,96
11:28,66
11:32,56
12:38,54
13:55,75
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Name

MAURACHER, Andrea
MISSLINGER, Daniela
HAUSBERGER, Monika
BUCHER, Alexandra
MISSLINGER, Bettina
SAMMER, Kathi
FEIERSINGER, Beate
KRUCKENHAUSER, Lisa
FUCHS, Andrea
MAURACHER, Viktoria
RIEDMANN, Ursula
MISSLINGER, Katharina
MISSLINGER, Stefanie
MISSLINGER, Christina
MITTEREGGER, Anna
MAURACHER, Anna Lena
FUCHS, Lisa

FUCHS, Nadine
GASTEIGER, Stefanie

Weiberleit

G

1967

1972

1970

1973

1976

1963

1974

1992

1996

1997

1967

1963

1999

1997

1957

1998

1995

1996

2000

Schi

00:56,65
00:59,69
00:58,51
01:01,87
00:52,13
01:01,51
01:01,83
01:01,71
00:52,89
01:07,38
00:59,47
01:03,67
01:03,04
01:05,09
00:57,74
01:09,17
01:06,21
01:05,95
01:11,11

Faktor:

Rodeln

05:02,67
04:51,46
05:10,26
04:51,51
06:03,03
05:24,32
05:22,60
05:25,88
06:15,38
04:56,32
05:44,50
05:26,80
05:52,40
05:41,47
06:29,12
05:25,40
06:06,00
06:35,17
06:15,15

5,59

Schi Neu

05:16,73
05:33,73
05:27,13
05:45,92
04:51,46
05:43,90
05:45,69
05:45,02
04:55,71
06:16,72
05:32,50
05:55,98
05:52,46
06:03,92
05:22,82
06:26,73
06:10,18
06:08,73
06:37,58

Gesamt

10:19,40
10:25,19
10:37,39
10:37,43
10:54,49
11:08,22
11:08,29
11:10,90
11:11,09
11:13,04
11:17,00
11:22,78
11:44,86
11:45,39
11:51,94
11:52,13
12:16,18
12:43,90
12:52,73



